

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R P A N K A J B H A N D A R I

Civil Appeal No(s). 2383-2384/2011

UNIV.OF JAMMU

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

TAWI EDUCATIONAL TRUST & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 2385/2011

(With

Date : 10/09/2014 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Liz Mathew, Adv.  
Mr. Sunil Fernandes, Adv.  
Ms. Shilpa Dutta, Adv.  
Mr. Ashok Mehta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Mahesh Thakur, Adv.  
Dr. Sushil Balwada, Adv.  
Mr. Sunil Fernandes, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The matters fall under the complete category.

Registry to process the matter for listing before the

Hon'ble Court, as per rules.

(PANKAJ BHANDARI)  
Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Rupam Dhamija  
Date: 2014.09.13  
12:50:46 IST  
Reason: